
 
 
Date:    June 21, 2023 – Updated July 1, 2024 and October 17, 2024 
Memo:  To All Employees 
From:  Fr. John Riley, Vicar General – Chancellor  
Subject: Schedule of Holidays, Holy Days and Gift Days for 2024-2025 
 
Date     Day    Observance     ____                                
01/01/24    Monday   Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 
         New Year’s Day 
01/15/24    Monday   Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  
03/28/24    Thursday   Holy Thursday – Gift ½ Day (afternoon) 
03/29/24    Friday     Good Friday 
04/01/24    Monday   Easter Monday – Gift Day 
05/27/24    Monday   Memorial Day 
07/04/24    Thursday   Independence Day 
08/15/24    Thursday   Feast of the Assumption of Mary 
09/02/24    Monday   Labor Day 
11/01/24    Friday    All Saints Day 
11/27/24    Wednesday   Thanksgiving Mass & Breakfast 
11/28/24     Thursday    Thanksgiving Day 
11/29/24    Friday     Gift Day  
12/04/24    Wednesday   3-5pm Open House @ Archbishop’s 
12/09/24    Monday   Feast of the Immaculate Conception  
                       (moved from Sunday; Holy Day of Obligation) 
12/19/24    Thursday   Christmas Mass and Luncheon 
12/24/24    Tuesday   Gift Day 
12/25/24    Wednesday   Christmas Day  
12/26/24    Thursday   Gift Day 
12/27/24    Friday    Gift Day 
12/30/24    Monday   Gift Day 
12/31/24    Tuesday   Gift Day 
 
01/01/25    Wednesday   Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 

New Year’s Day  
01/20/25    Monday   Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
04/17/25    Thursday   Holy Thursday – Gift ½ Day (afternoon) 
04/18/25    Friday    Good Friday 
04/21/25    Monday   Easter Monday 
05/26/25    Monday   Memorial Day 
07/04/25    Friday    Independence Day 
08/15/25    Friday    Feast of the Assumption of Mary 
09/01/25    Monday   Labor Day 
11/26/25    Wednesday   Thanksgiving Mass & Breakfast (½ day) 
11/27/25    Thursday   Thanksgiving Day 
11/28/25    Friday    Gift Day  
12/03/25    Wednesday   3-5pm Open House @ Archbishop’s 
12/08/25    Monday   Feast of the Immaculate Conception 
12/23/25    Tuesday   Christmas Mass and Luncheon 
12/24/25    Wednesday   Gift Day 
12/25/25    Thursday   Christmas Day 
12/26/25    Friday    Gift Day 
12/29/25    Monday   Gift Day 
12/30/25    Tuesday   Gift Day 
12/31/25    Wednesday   Gift Day 
01/01/26    Thursday   Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 
         New Year’s Day 
Note:  Gift days are at the discretion of the Archbishop not a scheduled day off as policy 


